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488
483
437
489
303
485
479
482
475
477
481
486
434
487
478
476

Drake, Tim
Sanders, Kate
Anello, Megan
Gero, Kimberly
Backer, Nathan
Albano, Mia
Stephen, Laura
Macwilliams, Kristy
Hasty, Josh
Staubach, Brian
Barry, Mickie
Barry, Deej

Gais, Thomas
Pompi, Jill
Haskins, Mary
Staubach, Robyn
Riello, Tony

AgeeRaceTiming.com

FULL MOUNTAIN CHALLENGE

Time Pace Type
00:24:02.166  4:22 Runner
00:24:03.653  4:22 Runner
00:24:57.330  4:32 Runner
00:24:58.460 4:32 Runner
00:26:31.113  4:49 Runner
00:26:58.036  4:54 Runner
00:27:02.366  4:55 Runner
00:27:16.503  4:57 Runner
00:27:32.736  5:00 Runner
00:27:53.286 5:04 Runner
00:28:38.790 5:12 Runner
00:28:54.606 5:15 Runner
00:29:38.713  5:23 Runner
00:30:48.036  5:36 Runner
00:32:47.073  5:58 Runner
00:34:10.703  6:13 Runner
00:36:29.116  6:38 Runner

Age(Sex)
56(M)
45(F)
31(F)
22(F)
40(M)
36(F)
52(F)
39(F)
41(M)
56(M)
35(F)
33(F)
63(M)
42(F)
56(F)
50(F)
44(M)
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