FULL MOUNTAIN CHALLENGE

Line Through = Disqualified

Place	<u>Bib #</u>	Name	<u>Time</u>	Pace	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	484	Drake, Tim	00:24:02.166	4:22	Runner	56(M)
2	488	Sanders, Kate	00:24:03.653	4:22	Runner	45(F)
3	483	Anello, Megan	00:24:57.330	4:32	Runner	31(F)
4	437	Gero, Kimberly	00:24:58.460	4:32	Runner	22(F)
5	489	Backer, Nathan	00:26:31.113	4:49	Runner	40(M)
6	303	Albano, Mia	00:26:58.036	4:54	Runner	36(F)
7	485	Stephen, Laura	00:27:02.366	4:55	Runner	52(F)
8	479	Macwilliams, Kristy	00:27:16.503	4:57	Runner	39(F)
9	482	Hasty, Josh	00:27:32.736	5:00	Runner	41(M)
10	475	Staubach, Brian	00:27:53.286	5:04	Runner	56(M)
11	477	Barry, Mickie	00:28:38.790	5:12	Runner	35(F)
12	481	Barry, Deej	00:28:54.606	5:15	Runner	33(F)
13	486	Gais, Thomas	00:29:38.713	5:23	Runner	63(M)
14	434	Pompi, Jill	00:30:48.036	5:36	Runner	42(F)
15	487	Haskins, Mary	00:32:47.073	5:58	Runner	56(F)
16	478	Staubach, Robyn	00:34:10.703	6:13	Runner	50(F)
17	476	Riello, Tony	00:36:29.116	6:38	Runner	44(M)

Place Bib # Name